| short date]Title of Event

|Day and Date

[ime of Even|# hrs. off'd|Room Loc.|Presenter [Deliver to:|

5/29/2015 Camtasia 5 Friday May 29, 2015 2:00-4:00
5/22/2015 Camtasia 4 Friday May 22, 2015 2:00-4:00
5/15/2015 Camtasia 3 Friday May 15, 2015 2:00-4:00
5/8/2015 Camtasia 2 Friday May 8, 2015 2:00-4:00
5/8/2015 ic@GCC: Information Competency in your Classroc Friday May 8, 2015 12:30-1:30
5/7/2015 ic@GCC: Information Competency in your Classroc Thursday May 7, 2015 5:30-6:30
5/6/2015 ic@GCC: Information Competency in your Classroc Wednesday May 6, 2015 12:30-1:30
5/1/2015 Camtasia 1 Friday May 1, 2015 2:00-4:00
5/1/2015 iPads and Smartpens: Universal Learning Tools for Friday May 1, 2015 1:00-3:00
5/1/2014 iPads and Smartpens: Universal Learning Tools for Friday May 1, 2015 10:00-12:00
4/15/2015 OWL DE Workshops: Twitter & Pinterest 101 Wed. April 15 12:30-1:30
4/4/2015 OWL DE Workshops: Instruction & Design Saturday April 4, 2015  10:30 - 11:3(
4/4/2015 OWL DE Workshops: Regular & Effective Contact Saturday April 4, 2015  11:30 - 12:3(

4/2/2015
3/28/2015
3/28/2015
3/27/2015
3/20/2015
3/20/2015

3/12/2015

2/5/2015
2/5/2015
2/4/2015
1/30/2015

OWL DE Workshops: Human Presence in DE
OWL DE Workshops: Instruction & Design
OWL DE Workshops: Regular & Effective Contact

Moodle Intermediate
Moodle Intermediate

How To Set Up A YouTube Channel

3/19/2015 OWL DE Workshops: Turnitin.com

3/13/2015 OWL DE Workshops: Human Presence in DE

How To Set Up A YouTube Channel

3/11/2015 OWL DE Workshops: Turnitin.com

Information Competency at GCC: implementation
Information Competency at GCC

Google Apps
DE Instructional Basics

Thursday April 2, 2015  12:30-1:30
Saturday March 28, 201510:30 - 11:3(
Saturday March 28, 201511:30 - 12:3(

Friday March 27, 2015 2:30-3:30

2:30-3:30
Friday March 20, 2015  12:30-2:30
Thurs. March 19 12:30-1:30
Friday Mar. 13 12:30-1:30

Thursday March 12, 2015 12:00-2:00
Wed. March 11 12:30-1:30
Thursday February 5, 201 2:30-3:30
Thursday February 5, 201 1:30-2:30
Wednesday February 4, 2 2:00-3:00
Friday January 30, 2015 10:30-11:30

1/28/2015 Visual Reprsentation: Creating and Practical Advice Wednesday January 28, 2 1:30-2:30

1/23/2015

Regular and Effective Contact

1/23/2015 Turnitin.com

1/21/2015

DE Instructional Basics

Friday January 23, 2015 10:30-11:30
Friday January 23,2015 12:30-1:30
Wednesday January 21, 25:30-6:30 pn

N NN RFP P FP NNNNDN

P RN R R R R R R R R

R R R WR R R R R

SF101
SF101
SF101
SF101
SR312
LB313
SG137
SF101
LB210
CR224
SF101
SF101
SF101
SF101
SF101
SF101
SG 138
SG 138
HS120
SF101
SF101
MP309
SF101
LB313
LB313
SF137
SF101
SF102
SF101
SF101
SF101

Connie Lantz
Connie Lantz
Connie Lantz
Connie Lantz
Zohara Kaye
Zohara Kaye
Zohara Kaye
Connie Lantz
Stacey Kay Laura Mat:
Stacey Kay Laura Mat:
Fabiola Torres
Fabiola Torres
Fabiola Torres
Fabiola Torres
Fabiola Torres
Fabiola Torres
Connie Lantz
Connie Lantz
Ryun Hovind
Fabiola Torres
Fabiola Torres
Ryun Hovind
Fabiola Torres
Zohara Kaye
Zohara Kaye
Connie Lantz
Connie Lantz
Robyn Fish Robyn Fish
Fabiola Torres
Fabiola Torres
Fabiola Torres


mailto:ic@GCC:%20Information%20Competency%20in%20your%20Classroom
mailto:ic@GCC:%20Information%20Competency%20in%20your%20Classroom
mailto:ic@GCC:%20Information%20Competency%20in%20your%20Classroom

1/21/2015 Moodle Intermediate
1/21/2015 Visual Reprsentation: What do the Experts Say
1/20/2015 Moodle Intermediate
1/16/2015 Moodle for Beginners
1/14/2015 Regular and Effective Contact
1/13/2015 Synchronous Instruction
1/9/2015 Synchronous Instruction
1/8/2015 Turnitin.com
1/7/2015 Regular and Effective Contact
1/6/2015 DE Instructional Basics

Wednesday January 21, 2 5:15-6:15
Wednesday January 21, 2 1:30-2:30
Wednesday January 21, 2 5:15-6:15
Friday January 16, 2015 10:30-11:30
Wednesday January 14, 25:30-6:30 pn
Tuesday January 13, 201¢ 1:30-2:30
Friday January 9, 2015 10:30-11:30
Thursday January 8, 2015 1:30-2:30
Wednesday January 7, 2C 1:30-2:30
Tuesday January 6, 2015 1:30-2:30

11/21/2014 How to Set Up a YouTube Channel to Create Video Friday November 21, 20110:30-12:30
11/19/2014 Regular and Effective Contact: best practice showc Wednesday November 1¢ 12:30-1:30

11/7/2014 Moodle Basics

11/5/2014 Turnitin.com: cutdown on your grading process
10/24/2014 Moodle Basics
10/22/2014 Best Practices: online assessments
10/20/2014 Visual Representations: Application

Friday November 7, 2014 1:00-3:00
Wednesday November 5, 12:30-1:30
Friday October 24,2014 1:00-3:00
Wednesday October 22, . 12:30-1:30

Monday October 20, 201. 12:30-1:30 3 (1 +2)

10/8/2014 Skype 101: synchronous instruction and online offi Wednesday October 8, 2( 12:30-1:30

10/3/2014 Moodle Gradebook

Friday October 3, 2014  1:00-2:00

9/24/2014 Titan Pad: collaboration tool for online environmer Wednesday September 2 12:30-1:30

9/3/2014 Visual Representations: Innovation
8/20/2014 Moodle 2.6 Basics Workshop
8/14/2014 Moodle 2.6 Basics Workshop

Wednesday September 3 12:30-1:30
Wednesday August 20  30am - 12:3(
Thursday August 14 2:00-4:00pr

2

1

1

R R R R R R R R WR

1
2
1
2
1

1
1

2
2

SF137
SF102
SF137
SG137
SF101
SF101
SF101
SF101
SF101
SF101
HS120
SF101
SG137
SF101
SG137
SF101
LB223
SF101
SG137
SF101
LB223
Sg 137
Sg 137

Connie Lantz

Robyn Fish Robyn Fish
Connie Lantz

Connie Lantz

Fabiola Torres

Fabiola Torres

Fabiola Torres

Fabiola Torres

Fabiola Torres

Fabiola Torres

Ryun Hovind

Fabiola Torres

Connie Lantz

Fabiola Torres

Connie Lantz

Fabiola Torres

Emily Fern. Robyn Fish
Fabiola Torres
Tuyetdong Connie Lar
Fabiola Torres

Emily Fern. Robyn Fish
Connie Lantz

Connie Lantz



|verif 2 prir{sign-in 2 p{Admin

[Faculty

|Class'fd

|Stud't

|[Totl Att'd |

in house
in house
in house
in house
15
15
15
in house
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

10
15
15
10
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

in house
in house
in house
in house

in house

[ERN

T S e T =Y

P P PR RPRRPPRPLRLRRPLRNERLRLRN

o

o O o o

15

13

o

O O O o o

o

O O O o o

20

14



15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
20
15
15
15

L B e I I L B B e B s T |

12

12

13

13

16
15
11

16
15
11

15 1 "unofficial" handed in

15
15

25

25



