short date Title of Event	Day and Date	ime of Even	# hrs. off	'd Room Lo	c. Presenter Deliver to:
				•	· ·
5/29/2015 Camtasia 5	Friday May 29, 2015	2:00-4:00	2	SF101	Connie Lantz
5/22/2015 Camtasia 4	Friday May 22, 2015	2:00-4:00	2	SF101	Connie Lantz
5/15/2015 Camtasia 3	Friday May 15, 2015	2:00-4:00	2	SF101	Connie Lantz
5/8/2015 Camtasia 2	Friday May 8, 2015	2:00-4:00	2	SF101	Connie Lantz
5/8/2015 ic@GCC: Information Competency in your Classroo	Friday May 8, 2015	12:30-1:30	1	SR312	Zohara Kaye
5/7/2015 ic@GCC: Information Competency in your Classroo	Thursday May 7, 2015	5:30-6:30	1	LB313	Zohara Kaye
5/6/2015 ic@GCC: Information Competency in your Classroo	Wednesday May 6, 2015	12:30-1:30	1	SG137	Zohara Kaye
5/1/2015 Camtasia 1	Friday May 1, 2015	2:00-4:00	2	SF101	Connie Lantz
5/1/2015 iPads and Smartpens: Universal Learning Tools for	Friday May 1, 2015	1:00-3:00	2	LB210	Stacey Kay Laura Mats
5/1/2014 iPads and Smartpens: Universal Learning Tools for	Friday May 1, 2015	10:00-12:00	2	CR224	Stacey Kay Laura Mats
4/15/2015 OWL DE Workshops: Twitter & Pinterest 101	Wed. April 15	12:30 - 1:30	1	SF 101	Fabiola Torres
4/4/2015 OWL DE Workshops: Instruction & Design	Saturday April 4, 2015	10:30 - 11:30	1	SF 101	Fabiola Torres
4/4/2015 OWL DE Workshops: Regular & Effective Contact	Saturday April 4, 2015	11:30 - 12:30	1	SF 101	Fabiola Torres
4/2/2015 OWL DE Workshops: Human Presence in DE	Thursday April 2, 2015	12:30-1:30	1	SF 101	Fabiola Torres
3/28/2015 OWL DE Workshops: Instruction & Design	Saturday March 28, 2015	510:30 - 11:30	1	SF 101	Fabiola Torres
3/28/2015 OWL DE Workshops: Regular & Effective Contact	Saturday March 28, 2015	511:30 - 12:30	1	SF 101	Fabiola Torres
3/27/2015 Moodle Intermediate	Friday March 27, 2015	2:30-3:30	1	SG 138	Connie Lantz
3/20/2015 Moodle Intermediate		2:30-3:30	1	SG 138	Connie Lantz
3/20/2015 How To Set Up A YouTube Channel	Friday March 20, 2015	12:30-2:30	2	HS120	Ryun Hovind
3/19/2015 OWL DE Workshops: Turnitin.com	Thurs. March 19	12:30-1:30	1	SF 101	Fabiola Torres
3/13/2015 OWL DE Workshops: Human Presence in DE	Friday Mar. 13	12:30-1:30	1	SF 101	Fabiola Torres
3/12/2015 How To Set Up A YouTube Channel	Thursday March 12, 2015	5 12:00-2:00	2	MP309	Ryun Hovind
3/11/2015 OWL DE Workshops: Turnitin.com	Wed. March 11	12:30-1:30	1	SF 101	Fabiola Torres
2/5/2015 Information Competency at GCC: implementation	Thursday February 5, 202	1 2:30-3:30	1	LB313	Zohara Kaye
2/5/2015 Information Competency at GCC	Thursday February 5, 202	1 1:30-2:30	1	LB313	Zohara Kaye
2/4/2015 Google Apps	Wednesday February 4,	2 2:00-3:00	1	SF137	Connie Lantz
1/30/2015 DE Instructional Basics	Friday January 30, 2015	10:30-11:30	1	SF101	Connie Lantz
1/28/2015 Visual Reprsentation: Creating and Practical Advice	Wednesday January 28,	2 1:30-2:30	3	SF102	Robyn Fish Robyn Fish
1/23/2015 Regular and Effective Contact	Friday January 23, 2015	10:30-11:30	1	SF101	Fabiola Torres
1/23/2015 Turnitin.com	Friday January 23, 2015		1	SF101	Fabiola Torres
1/21/2015 DE Instructional Basics	Wednesday January 21,	25:30-6:30 pm	1	SF101	Fabiola Torres

1/21/2015 Moodle Intermediate	Wednesday January 21, 2 5:15-6:15	1	SF137	Connie Lantz
1/21/2015 Visual Reprsentation: What do the Experts Sa	ay Wednesday January 21, 2 1:30-2:30	3	SF102	Robyn Fish Robyn Fish
1/20/2015 Moodle Intermediate	Wednesday January 21, 2 5:15-6:15	1	SF137	Connie Lantz
1/16/2015 Moodle for Beginners	Friday January 16, 2015 10:30-11:30	1	SG137	Connie Lantz
1/14/2015 Regular and Effective Contact	Wednesday January 14, 25:30-6:30 pm	1	SF101	Fabiola Torres
1/13/2015 Synchronous Instruction	Tuesday January 13, 2015 1:30-2:30	1	SF101	Fabiola Torres
1/9/2015 Synchronous Instruction	Friday January 9, 2015 10:30-11:30	1	SF101	Fabiola Torres
1/8/2015 Turnitin.com	Thursday January 8, 2015 1:30-2:30	1	SF101	Fabiola Torres
1/7/2015 Regular and Effective Contact	Wednesday January 7, 20 1:30-2:30	1	SF101	Fabiola Torres
1/6/2015 DE Instructional Basics	Tuesday January 6, 2015 1:30-2:30	1	SF101	Fabiola Torres
11/21/2014 How to Set Up a YouTube Channel to Create	Video Friday November 21, 20110:30-12:30	2	HS120	Ryun Hovind
11/19/2014 Regular and Effective Contact: best practice s	showc Wednesday November 19 12:30-1:30	1	SF101	Fabiola Torres
11/7/2014 Moodle Basics	Friday November 7, 2014 1:00-3:00	2	SG137	Connie Lantz
11/5/2014 Turnitin.com: cutdown on your grading proce	ess Wednesday November 5, 12:30-1:30	1	SF101	Fabiola Torres
10/24/2014 Moodle Basics	Friday October 24, 2014 1:00-3:00	2	SG137	Connie Lantz
10/22/2014 Best Practices: online assessments	Wednesday October 22, 712:30-1:30	1	SF101	Fabiola Torres
10/20/2014 Visual Representations: Application	Monday October 20, 201 12:30-1:30	3 (1 + 2)	LB223	Emily Fern Robyn Fish
10/8/2014 Skype 101: synchronous instruction and onlin	ne offi Wednesday October 8, 2(12:30-1:30	1	SF101	Fabiola Torres
10/3/2014 Moodle Gradebook	Friday October 3, 2014 1:00-2:00	1	SG137	Tuyetdong Connie Lan
9/24/2014 Titan Pad: collaboration tool for online environments	onmer Wednesday September 2 12:30-1:30	1	SF101	Fabiola Torres
9/3/2014 Visual Representations: Innovation	Wednesday September 3 12:30-1:30	1	LB223	Emily Fern Robyn Fish
8/20/2014 Moodle 2.6 Basics Workshop	Wednesday August 20 30am - 12:30	2	Sg 137	Connie Lantz
8/14/2014 Moodle 2.6 Basics Workshop	Thursday August 14 2:00-4:00pr	2	Sg 137	Connie Lantz

in house	in house
in house	in house
in house	in house
in house	in house
15	
15	
15	
in house	in house
20 20	
15	
15	
15	
15	
15	
15	
15	5 1
10) 2
15	5 1
15	
10	
15	
15	
15	
15	
15	
15	
15	
15	
15	5 1

Faculty

Class'fd

Stud't

Totl Att'd

verif 2 prin sign-in 2 pi Admin

		_	_	_	_	_
15	1	1	5	0	0	6
15	1	0	6	0	0	6
15	1	0	3	0	0	3
15	1	1	5	1	0	7
15	1					
15	1					
15	1					
15	1					
15	1					
15	1					
15	1					
15	1					
15	1	0	8	0	0	8
15	1	0	12	0	0	12
15	1	0	9	0	0	9
15	1	0	13	0	0	13
20	1					
15	1	0	16	0	0	16
15	1	0	15	0	0	15
15	1	0	11	0	0	11
15 1 "unofficia <mark>l" handed in</mark>						
15	1	0	25	0	0	25
15	1	0	4	0	0	4